
Prov Account Name  ↑ Near LSD  ↑ Purpose Project Comments Operating KM Project Distance Subt Code O.D (Max) HDD Location (Latitude)  (Longitude) Contact Contact Email Contact Phone
AB ANEGADA OIL CORP. Wembley Permitted Pipeline to pipeline 2.76 2.76 OE 168.3 1-28-071-08-W6 55.172515 -119.157202 Dominic Brunel dbrunel@anegadaoil.com (587) 293-2075

ATCO GAS AND PIPELINES LTD. Bruce Operating Change 0.1 28 NG 406.4 1-02-049-14-W4 53.192734 -111.933592 Jo-Anne Van Sickle joanne.vansickle@atco.com (780) 420-8957
Athabasca Oil Sands Corp  Wood Buffalo Permitted Pipeline to pipeline 3.23 3.23 FG 168.3 1-04-079-10-W4 55.811842 -111.496675 David Gray dgray@atha.com (587) 896-1217

Permitted Pipeline to pipeline 3.23 3.23 MG 508 1-04-079-10-W4 55.811842 -111.496675 David Gray dgray@atha.com (587) 896-1217
Baccalieu Energy Inc Lodgepole Permitted Well to Well 1.21 1.21 NG 130 1-05-047-10-W5 53.01991 -115.418754 Carla Brodie cbrodie@baccenergy.ca (403) 261-1500
Bonterra Energy Corp. Buck Creek Permitted Change 2.97 1.45 OE 114.3 1-13-047-07-W5 53.048809 -114.882467 Katie MacGregor-Resch kmacgregor-resch@bonterraenergy.co (587) 233-0506
Canadian Natural cityClandonald Discontinued 1.36 1 FG 114.3 1-06-054-05-W4 53.629905 -110.722157 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607

cityDerwent Discontinued 1.76 1.76 SW 168.3 1-26-054-06-W4 53.688039 -110.771346 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
cityWrentham Permitted 0.59 OE 219.1 1-25-007-17-W4 49.583996 -112.175119 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Hays Discontinued 1.03 3 OE 175 1-32-012-13-W4 50.03525 -111.736129 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Horse Lake #152B Permitted well to pipeline 5.82 2.25 SG 168.3 Yes 1-02-073-11-W6 55.288824 -119.567443 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607
Valhalla Centre Permitted Comp to pipeline 7.08 7.08 SG 219.1 1-01-074-10-W6 55.376054 -119.387993 Kerri Blackmore kerri.blackmore@cnrl.com (403) 514-7607

Inplay Oil Corp Leedale Permitted Satellite to Satellite 8 8 OE 124 1-30-041-05-W5 52.554133 -114.700503 Mike Paolinelli mikep@inplayoil.com (403) 505-7748
Inter Pipeline Ltd. Bonnyville Permitted Pipeline to pipeline 0.11 0.11 LV 610 1-29-088-07-W4 56.65537 -111.072149 Stephanie Kristensen skristensen@interpipeline.com (403) 290-2675

Taber Permitted 0.11 0.11 CO 168.3 1-23-010-17-W4 49.831295 -112.197692 Stephanie Kristensen skristensen@interpipeline.com (403) 290-2676
Kelt Exploration Ltd Wembley Operating Change Battery to Pipeline 5.48 1.4 FG 114.3 1-14-072-08-W6 55.230673 -119.105993 Lee McDonald lmcdonald@keltexploration.com (403) 215-9162
NORTH 40 RESOURCES LTD. cityDorothy Permitted Battery to Pipeline 1 1 NG 114.3 1-17-025-17-W4 51.127016 -112.333722 Gerald Aleman galeman@north40resources.com (403) 542-1181
NuVista Energy Ltd. cityWembley Operating Line Split 3.23 3.23 SG 273.1 Yes 1-32-071-09-W6 55.186946 -119.336735 Derrick Stephenson dstephenson@nvaenergy.com (403) 538-8514
Peyto Exploration Marlboro Discontinued 4.67 NG 406.4 1-26-054-22-W5 53.688374 -117.124702 Chris Braun cbraun@peyto.com (403) 451-4121

O'Chiese #203 Permitted Well to Pipeline 3.73 0.5 NG 273.1 1-15-041-11-W5 52.525091 -115.491754 Chris Braun cbraun@peyto.com (403) 451-4121
Sun Century Petroleum Delburne Permitted Well to Pipeline 0.13 0.13 NG 323.9 1-12-037-23-W4 52.159361 -113.150861 Jeff Boyd jboyd@vanrena.com (403) 269-2880
TEMPUS ENERGY LTD. cityBlackie Permitted 0.69 NG 114.3 1-22-020-27-W4 50.705037 -113.654955
TORXEN RESOURCES LTD. Duchess Removed 5.1 OE 130 Yes 1-16-020-14-W4 50.690388 -111.900424 Alden Tang atang@torxen.net (403) 660-7550
Tourmaline Oil Corp cityHinton Operating Line Split 1.25 4 NG 219.1 1-03-054-23-W5 53.630066 -117.296692 Lindsay Brown lindsay.brown@tourmalineoil.com (403) 266-5992
Westbrick Energy Ltd cityO'Chiese #203 Operating route change 0.78 0.78 NG 219.1 1-05-045-09-W5 52.845327 -115.261929 Adam Badura abadura@westbrick.ca (403) 232-8805
West Lake Energy Corp. cityProvost Permitted pipeline to battery 1.2 1.2 NG 114.3 1-11-039-02-W4 52.333882 -110.175939 Jeff Germaine jgermaine@westlakeenergy.ca (587) 333-7793

BC ALTAGAS Limited Pink Mountain Operating 7.8 NG C-60-A/094-B-16 56.80625 -122.121875
Total 74.42 75.43 1439.628929 -3093.671477
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